
AusCycling Junior track National Championships
2024

Date: 13th - 17th March, 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 21 2024 2:23:20pm
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Event 3: Under 17 Girls Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 92 Megan MOORE (QLD) 2:34.282
Half Lap 14.533 (13)

Lap 1 23.980 23.980 (13)
Lap 2 17.903 41.883 (13)
Lap 3 17.919 59.803 (9)
Lap 4 18.322 1:18.125 (3)
Lap 5 18.693 1:36.818 (1)
Lap 6 18.960 1:55.779 (1)
Lap 7 19.272 2:15.052 (1)
Lap 8 19.230 2:34.282 (1)

2. 95 Neve PARSLOW (QLD) 2:35.228 +0.946
Half Lap 13.919 (7)

Lap 1 23.130 23.130 (6)
Lap 2 18.085 41.216 (8)
Lap 3 18.416 59.632 (6)
Lap 4 19.051 1:18.683 (6)
Lap 5 19.182 1:37.865 (5)
Lap 6 19.122 1:56.987 (4)
Lap 7 18.913 2:15.900 (2)
Lap 8 19.327 2:35.228 (2)

3. 94 Sienna MONTEITH (QLD) 2:35.578 +1.296
Half Lap 13.781 13.781 (3)

Lap 1 22.896 22.896 (3)
Lap 2 17.624 40.521 (2)
Lap 3 18.232 58.754 (2)
Lap 4 18.873 1:17.627 (1)
Lap 5 19.220 1:36.847 (2)
Lap 6 19.457 1:56.304 (2)
Lap 7 19.610 2:15.915 (3)
Lap 8 19.663 2:35.578 (3)

4. 93 Isabella POTTS (QLD) 2:36.060 +1.778
Half Lap 13.882 (4)

Lap 1 23.275 23.275 (10)
Lap 2 18.158 41.433 (10)
Lap 3 18.304 59.737 (8)
Lap 4 18.620 1:18.358 (5)
Lap 5 19.010 1:37.368 (3)
Lap 6 19.309 1:56.678 (3)
Lap 7 19.546 2:16.224 (4)
Lap 8 19.835 2:36.060 (4)

5. 96 April PATTIE (QLD) 2:36.726 +2.444
Half Lap 13.885 13.885 (5)

Lap 1 23.015 23.015 (4)
Lap 2 18.155 41.170 (7)
Lap 3 18.530 59.700 (7)
Lap 4 19.327 1:19.028 (7)
Lap 5 19.769 1:38.797 (8)
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Event 3: Under 17 Girls Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 19.241 1:58.039 (6)
Lap 7 19.457 2:17.496 (6)
Lap 8 19.229 2:36.726 (5)

6. 107 Lavinia WARD (VIC) 2:36.982 +2.700
Half Lap 13.724 13.724 (2)

Lap 1 22.816 22.816 (2)
Lap 2 18.185 41.001 (5)
Lap 3 18.365 59.366 (4)
Lap 4 18.958 1:18.325 (4)
Lap 5 19.407 1:37.732 (4)
Lap 6 19.632 1:57.365 (5)
Lap 7 19.768 2:17.134 (5)
Lap 8 19.847 2:36.982 (6)

7. 86 Lucy ALLEN (NSW) 2:38.443 +4.161
Half Lap 14.284 (12)

Lap 1 23.446 23.446 (12)
Lap 2 17.979 41.426 (9)
Lap 3 18.592 1:00.018 (11)
Lap 4 19.027 1:19.045 (8)
Lap 5 19.268 1:38.313 (6)
Lap 6 19.852 1:58.166 (7)
Lap 7 19.913 2:18.080 (7)
Lap 8 20.362 2:38.443 (7)

8. 87 Elsie APPS (NSW) 2:40.127 +5.845
Half Lap 13.892 13.892 (6)

Lap 1 23.228 23.228 (8)
Lap 2 18.279 41.507 (11)
Lap 3 18.641 1:00.149 (12)
Lap 4 19.363 1:19.512 (11)
Lap 5 19.805 1:39.317 (9)
Lap 6 20.156 1:59.474 (8)
Lap 7 20.076 2:19.551 (8)
Lap 8 20.576 2:40.127 (8)

9. 105 Billie RUSSELL (VIC) 2:40.787 +6.505
Half Lap 14.615 14.615 (14)

Lap 1 24.262 24.262 (14)
Lap 2 18.675 42.937 (14)
Lap 3 18.979 1:01.917 (14)
Lap 4 19.423 1:21.340 (13)
Lap 5 19.613 1:40.954 (13)
Lap 6 19.907 2:00.862 (11)
Lap 7 19.917 2:20.779 (10)
Lap 8 20.007 2:40.787 (9)

10. 100 Paige SQUIRE (SA) 2:41.787 +7.505
Half Lap 13.367 (1)

Lap 1 22.126 22.126 (1)
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Event 3: Under 17 Girls Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 2 17.510 39.636 (1)
Lap 3 18.466 58.103 (1)
Lap 4 19.758 1:17.862 (2)
Lap 5 20.683 1:38.545 (7)
Lap 6 21.004 1:59.549 (9)
Lap 7 21.210 2:20.760 (9)
Lap 8 21.026 2:41.787 (10)

11. 103 Sybille O'ROURKE (TAS) 2:43.263 +8.981
Half Lap 14.223 14.223 (11)

Lap 1 23.197 23.197 (7)
Lap 2 17.762 40.959 (4)
Lap 3 18.539 59.499 (5)
Lap 4 19.652 1:19.151 (9)
Lap 5 20.435 1:39.587 (10)
Lap 6 20.996 2:00.583 (10)
Lap 7 21.194 2:21.778 (11)
Lap 8 21.484 2:43.263 (11)

12. 89 Emily HINES (NSW) 2:43.754 +9.472
Half Lap 14.219 (10)

Lap 1 23.379 23.379 (11)
Lap 2 17.711 41.090 (6)
Lap 3 18.817 59.907 (10)
Lap 4 19.938 1:19.846 (12)
Lap 5 20.609 1:40.455 (12)
Lap 6 21.022 2:01.478 (12)
Lap 7 21.161 2:22.639 (12)
Lap 8 21.114 2:43.754 (12)

13. 88 Isobel PRINCE (NSW) 2:43.861 +9.579
Half Lap 14.769 (15)

Lap 1 24.315 24.315 (15)
Lap 2 18.651 42.967 (15)
Lap 3 19.321 1:02.288 (15)
Lap 4 19.806 1:22.095 (15)
Lap 5 20.221 1:42.316 (14)
Lap 6 20.576 2:02.893 (14)
Lap 7 20.520 2:23.413 (13)
Lap 8 20.447 2:43.861 (13)

14. 104 Alanah LAKE (VIC) 2:48.126 +13.844
Half Lap 14.156 14.156 (9)

Lap 1 23.034 23.034 (5)
Lap 2 17.700 40.734 (3)
Lap 3 18.628 59.362 (3)
Lap 4 19.989 1:19.352 (10)
Lap 5 20.992 1:40.345 (11)
Lap 6 22.159 2:02.504 (13)
Lap 7 22.700 2:25.205 (14)
Lap 8 22.921 2:48.126 (14)
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Event 3: Under 17 Girls Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

15. 102 Libby SMITH (SA) 2:51.398 +17.116
Half Lap 14.041 (8)

Lap 1 23.240 23.240 (9)
Lap 2 18.317 41.557 (12)
Lap 3 19.656 1:01.214 (13)
Lap 4 20.879 1:22.094 (14)
Lap 5 21.772 1:43.866 (15)
Lap 6 22.328 2:06.195 (15)
Lap 7 22.645 2:28.840 (15)
Lap 8 22.557 2:51.398 (15)


